VITO Universal Controller
VITO-2100/2101/2102/2103/2104
Compact Data Server with ULV Intel® Celeron® M 1 GHz , 2 x LAN , 4 x COM , 2 x USB, 1 x LPT, 1 x PC Card Slot ,
1 x CF Slot , I/O support DI/DO/AI and CAN Bus
System hardware
CPU ULV Intel® Celeron® M 1 GHz / zero cache
System chipsets Intel® 852GM + ICH4
Memory socket 1 x 200-pin 1 GB (max.) 266/200 MHz DDR SDRAM SO-DIMM

Dimensions (Unit:mm)
Packing List
Ordering Information
Options
PART NO DESCRIPTION
VITO-2100XPE-R10 1 GB CF memory card with built-in Windows® XP Embedded
OS image, licensed sticker, and SLD S/W CD
IEIOPC-CSXPE-R10
IEI OPC server support Modbus /TCP/RTU mode protocol
slave devices for Windows® XP Embedded (include local side
OPC simple client view, configuration tool)
63000-UP0451E24P56L-RS 24 VDC 45 W power adapter with bare wire; 90~264VAC input
DK-84MS Din mounting kit
PART NO DESCRIPTION
VITO-2100-R10 Compact Data Server with ULV Intel® Celeron® M 1 GHz, 512 MB 400 MHz DDR SDRAM, 1 x VGA, 2 x LAN, 4 x COM, 2 x USB, 1 x LPT, 1 x PC card
slot, 1 x CF slot
VITO-2101-R10 VITO-2100-R10 + 2 x isolated CAN, 4 x isolated DI, 4 x isolated DO
VITO-2102-R10 VITO-2100-R10 + 8 x isolated DI, 8 x isolated DO
VITO-2103-R10 VITO-2100-R10 + 4 x isolated DI, 4 x isolated DO, 2 x AI
VITO-2104-R10 VITO-2100-R10 + 2 x isolated CAN, 4 x isolated DI, 4 x isolated DO, 2 x AI
VITO-2101
2 x CAN, 4 x DI, 4 x DO
VITO-2102
8 x DI, 8 x DO